
LOTS 13 & 14 HOLLY HILL S/D.

826-313, 939-239, 967-66, WD 101

ROBERTS FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST DATED MARCH 25 2014
348 SW DEANNA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08111-113

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0700 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/29/2017 DF 1.45 37,000 0 0 37,000

STANDARD
2

328,696
39,319
37,000

405,015
108,289
296,726

HX HB SX 101,411
195,315
405,015

0

410,035

1365/2705 8/03/2018 WD Q I 01 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENNY LYNN SCAFF DRAW

J LINDSEY SR & SUSA

1251/2231 3/25/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RENA VEE SCAFF

JENNY LYNN SCAFF DR
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31020 POOL 320 05/08/2013

20744 SFR 423 05/27/2003

2019HX Base Yr

348 SW DEANNA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,033 124.0533 138.94 421,405 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2096

BAS 2,096 100 2,096 227,150

FCP 480 25 120 13,005

FGR 726 55 399 43,241

FOP 36 30 11 1,192

FOP 72 30 22 2,384

FSP 149 40 60 6,502

FSP 340 40 136 14,739

PTO 60 5 3 325

UDU 264 55 145 15,714

UOP 52 20 10 1,083
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

4,431 3,033 328,696

BAS= W20 S11 UOP= W13 S4 E13 N4$ S4 UOP= W13 S12 E13 N12$
FOP= S12 E6 N12 W6$ E6 S12 W6 FSP= W13 S14 E10 N11 E3 N3$ S3
W3 S11 W10 S19 E13 N1 FOP= E9 N4 W9 S4$ N4 E9 N3 E11 S2 E14
N4 E6 N22 W6 N9 E11 N9 FGR=  N28 W5 FSP= N20 W20 S14 E10 S6
E10 $ W10 PTO= N6 W10 S6 E10$ W10 S30 E13 N2 E12$ W12 S2 W13
N12$ PTR= E40 FCP= E20 N24 UDU= N12 W22 S12 E22$ W20 S24$
W40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,836.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 5,672

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 36 576.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2013 2013 3 74 29,837

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 440

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,170

39,319

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


